


QUANTITY 16 ITEMS 

ITEMS
MENU A MENU B

(VEG ONLY) (VEG & NON VEG)

Appetizers -  Veg
Appetizers -  Non Veg

Soups -  Veg
Soups -  Non Veg

Curd
Salads -  Veg
Salads -  Non Veg

Main Course -  Veg
Main Course -  Paneer
Main Course -  Non-Veg

Lenti ls
Rice and Noodles
Indian Breads

Desserts
Ice Cream
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1
1

Assorted 

1
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1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1

Assorted

1
1



QUANTITY 16 ITEMS 

APPETIZERS VEG
Paneer 65

Shikampoori Kebab

APPETIZERS NON VEG
Chicken 65 

SOUPS VEG
Man Chow Soup

SOUPS NON VEG
Murgh Kali Mirch Shorba



QUANTITY 16 ITEMS 

CURD
Any Curd Preparation

SALADS VEG

Murgh Tikka Salad

MAIN COURSE VEG 
Dum Aloo Banarasi 

Paneer Do Pyaza

Aloo Anar Chaat 

SALADS NON VEG

MAIN COURSE PANEER 



QUANTITY 16 ITEMS 

LENTILS 
Amritsari Dal

MAIN COURSE NON VEG

Matar Pulao

 INDIAN BREADS
Different Varieties of Indian Breads 

Gulab Jamun

Murgh Dahi Wala

RICE / NOODLES

 DESSERT  

 ICE CREAM  
Mango


